BBD_R22.mt

ARC_

712

Lo v

910 r'v'll-‘I:".H'::H H'::}-‘I:".[:' .r'v'll&r'v'll 12

12712

Autodesk Docs?

HNOTE ]
LANDSCAPING PLAN (REVH.X) 224104 FUTURE i - NOTES ENEPALER e
3 EXSTHGUTILTY BVED . anchitect] , mproduits
POLETD sans mmm‘:;cm":rg:umn { These a.rmg&uﬂ m::.nﬁ:p:gsm
4 [UNDERGROUND PARKNGP1 QUTLINE the exclusiva property of NEUF architact{a)s and cannot ba used,
- PARKING LEGEND 5 GROUND ALOOR OUTLINE E:ghd ww'nhmﬂ wwmgﬂ;nm sérfide
FARKING LEGEND - 2 Les dimensions apparaissant ments
- — ..-l : :‘;W . par lentreprensur avant ko m‘:lmdnsumm FMT*I‘IMHS which
- A | BARRIER FREE PARKING SPACE 5.2m X 3.4m {min.) appear on the documents must be warify by the contractor befiore to
~— _| 8 |WATER COURSE CENTRELME start thawaork.
\\\\\\\\\ N %ﬁ 9 RETABNNG WALL 3 Vauillez avisar I'architecta de toute dimension emeur etiou
I —_ ] . divergences enfre ces documents et ceux des autres professionnels. /
\ = B | BARRIER FREE PARKING SPACE 5.2m X 2.4m (min.) 10 |[DSTHGUTLTY PAE The architact must be notified of al efors, omissions and
— ] 1 (OVERHEAD WIRES discrepancies betwean these documents and thosa of the others
— 12 |PRIVATEBALCONY o o dimensions sur cas documerts doivent éra s ot non
OPEN SPACE = T | TYPICALPARKING SPACE 52m X 26m (min) 13 |PRVATE TERRACE . masurées. { The dimensions on thess documents must be read and
--.J 15 |mm not measurad.
=7 ;‘] TYPICAL PARKING SPACE FOR VISITORS 5.2m X 2.6m {m e FREHIORAT ARCHITECTE PAYSAGER e
ST s ATORS 5.2m X 2.6m (min.) 18 |P2LEVEL-OUTLNE Gino J. Aiello Landscape Architect
19 DEFRESSED CURS REFER TOCML) 110 Didsbury Rosd Uit #3 Ottawa K2T 002
<7 ;..] TYPICAL PARKING SPACE FOR SHOPPING CENTER 5.2m X 2.6m (min. 2 |P3LEVEL-OUTLNE L
i < CARPYPROFLE
0 W |WATER TANK ACCESS NOVATECH
i ARE DEPAR TMENT COMMECTION 240 Michasl Cowpland Drive, Suite 200, Ottewa, ON K2M 1P8
ENVIRONMENTAL eIl o :
2 |TACTLESURFACEINDICATORS REQUIRED DEPRESSED CURES (TYPICAL) REFER TO CVL ENEUR
0 [1M00 ALOODRLAN - MVCA NATIONAL MULTI-RESIDENTIAL
31 [MEANDER GELTLMT INNOVATIVE DESIGN
ks 15m FROM TOP OF SLOPE 555 Laggest Drive, Tower A, Suite 212, Ottawa, ON K2 2X3
B |20m FROM CENTRELINE OF WATERCOURSE T 613 224 761 Fax 813 851 0586
M [10m FROM TOP OF SLOPE INGENIEUR EN STRUGTURE Structural Enginear
k-] ERTEC EXCLUSION FENCE PER EIS CIMA+
LINE TYPE LEGEND 740, rus Notre-Dame 0., Montréal, QC HIC 348
T 514 397 2482
— e PROPERTY LINE
- — — — — — REQUIRED SETBACKS URBAMNISTE Urban Planner
NOVATECH
SURF AGE LEGEND 240 Michasl Cowpland Driva, Sulte 200, Ottawa, ON K2M 1P8
T 613 254 9843 novatech-eng.com
WEEFEHRH AR PAVING (ON-SLAB) LARGE PATIO TILES
| | CONCRETE PAVING ARPENTEUR Surveyor
- T Ty T ANNIS, O'SULLIVAN, VOLLEBEKK LTD.
l'_.";'-j';.-; e e :«.'1 STONE BALLAST ROOK 14 Concourse Gate, Suite 500, Mapean, Ontarie, K2E 786
T 813 727 0850
| | TURF
| | NATIVE SOIL / SEED MIX 1 ARCHITECTES Architact
NEUF architect(e)s senca
30, boul. Aend-Lévasque O. 32 dtages, Mantréal QC HIB 158
SEEDMIX 2 T514 847 1117 NEUFarchitactes.com
| | HEAVY DUTY PAVEMENT
, e e
' [ /) BARRIER FREE UNLOADING SPACE AS
S
QO 00,
SITE STATISTICS é?‘ oF %
LOT AREA 27 156 m? @) S 2
FOOTPRINT 7 293 m?
CONSTRUCTION AREA UNDERGROUND 5,’ LICENC «',‘i:
(BUILDING & PARKING) 30 352 m? “, 9305 &
, )
ﬁﬁﬁ?&mﬁﬂﬂ 75 110 m2 H'"!uuuu\“‘\“
SITE STATISTICS AS PER ZONING BY-LAW
GROSS FLOOR AREA AS PER ZONING BY- 2
LAW (ABOVE + BELOW GRACE) 40128 m
RESIDENTIEL GROSS FLOOR 39 627 m2
AREA AS PER ZDNING EY-LAW
COMMERCIAL GROSS FLOOR 501 m?
AREA AS PER ZDNING EY-LAW

910 MARCH ROAD - NUMBER OF UNITS

ARCHITECT(E)S

P1 PARKING LEVEL 13 UNITS
15T FLOOR LEVEL_GROSS AREA 42 UNTS v
2ND FLOOR LEVEL_GROSS AREA 62 UNITS
3RD FLOOR LEVEL_GROSS AREA 62 UNITS
{ 4TH FLOOR LEVEL_GROSS AREA 5 UNITS
/ 5TH FLOOR LEVEL_GROSS AREA 4 UNTS
6TH FLOOR LEVEL_GROSS AREA #“UNTS A
:rml-lmi::m ﬁ: :: E:ﬁ MEUF ARCHITECTES SENCHL
STH FLOOR LEVEL_GROSS AREA 17 UNITS
TOTAL 3 UNITS
NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES
I 1 Residents (parking space | dwelling unit)
y Dwelling unis in a mixed-use bulding, Area C or O 390 CLIENT Clert
02 Vitrs parking space  dweling und) 79 =D (i (1l
Commercal parking (3.4 X 10050M REQ) =
“THIS IS THE COUNT OF EXTERIOR PARKING 18 E P I E
DRIVE-THROUGH oA e | ; [ Q
HESTAUHANT TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED 206-555 Legget Dr., Tower A, Ottawa, ON K2K 2X3
p y % : INCLUDED BARRIER FREE PARKING 568 PROvIED) T6135919090 F 613591 9095
¢ | MAIN X MINIMUM BARRIER FREE
| | /N P s EeacesERe E COMPANY NAVE .
FUTURE = LT - g el 310 MARGH ROAD 910 MARCHROAD (}§
' CITY OTTAWA ZONING BY-LAW 2008-250
COMMERCIAL - . OSED MD-RISEW:IKI}ED@ DEVELOPMENT EMPLACEMENT Location NO PROJET No.
MIXED-USE / i N . . | . / R Al e S— 910 MARCH ROAD 12712.00
=) | QM ECFHELH /
y g e reREH = s GENERAL MIXED-USE ZONE PROVISIONS
e W LOBBY ‘ PERMITTED USES RESIDENTIAL; COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL; COMMERCIAL Ry Tt b proje project star day 2021.04.12
MAK} 0 ISSLIED FOR ZONING 2023.01.28
o REAR YARD SETBACK (M) | 7.5 m WHERE ABUTTING A »75m 1A IS8UED FOR SITE PLAN 2023.03.29
RESIDENTIAL ZOME 1.8 ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN REVISION 02 2023.12.22
___________ - ! INTERIOR SIDE YARD 5m FOR MIXED USE 1.7  ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN REVISION 03 2024.04.12
------ e T 7= H P we e iyt -om
[ = % | T RESIDENTIAL ZONE
PEDESTRIAN PATHWAY, = B o - 800 NOMINIMUM IN ALL OTHER 1.5m /40 m VX
il L‘Dﬂ!‘l"_i L T TR o WA 7% CASES : Y LT
SO N e . FLOOR SPACE NDEX(WAX) : ¥ s
Boc % RS é e . BULDING HEIGHT (MAX) 2m 2m o =
. — =
\—® @ % = ’ @ HD‘IH.I.BI.II'I:;E:QII.H'!‘EI} am 4.0 m
E - CITY OF OTTAWA REFERENCE CODES : PARKING PROVISIONS (AREA C & AREA D) DESSINE PAR Drawn by VERIFIE PAR Checked by
= ZS K.P.
g; *PLAN No. #18358 mrﬂ O9PER D“EL::: o 195 ) DATE (aammj) ECHELLE Scale
*FILE No. D02-02-20-0050 & D07-12-20-0089 BOTLEPMMGSPAES- | 1 PERZOMICEA . S 24/04/12 As indicated
AN <, TITRE DU DESSIN Drawing Title
n TOTAL PRIVATE 6 m2PER DWELLING n
/ N AMENITY AREA (MIN,) UNIT = 2 346 m? 2346 m S
SITE PLAN || ez -~ 1STFLOOR SITE PLAN
& m (MIN) AMENITY ARE —— &
M7Ime =
1:400 A0B0 (}FOR TRIBUTARY 2(EAST) 15mTO |1} FOR TRBUTARY 2 (EAST): 15 m TO 5
MARCH ROAD U WATERCOURSE SETBACK wﬁmma NORTH ): 20 mﬁmma NORTH : 20 7 ousmewt AEvson: 17
cAlm m
b 4 B 2 18 @ 40 (N %mum&!rﬂim}m& :]umrmnz mrm!rﬂmim; b5 REVISION Ravision NO. DESSIN Dwg Number
I — W)FORTRIUTARY 4 {SOUTH): 10m | ) FOR TRBUTARY 4 (SOUTH: 10 m =
GRAPHIC SCALE: 1:400 10 TOP OF SLOPE TOTOP OF SLOPE E 1 = 7 AOG .




	Sheets
	A060 - 1ST FLOOR  SITE PLAN




